25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School

School
Prospect
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
U-46 Girls Co-Op
York
Palatine
Libertyville
Wheeling

Place

ONOOGTADOON -~

Vault
37.100 o
36.950 o
36.025 4
34.300
34.700 «
34.100
33.575 g
33.250

Team Results

Bars
35.600
33.700 @
31.275 @
30.850
28.800 ¢
29.600 ¢
28.975 «
28.400 g

Beam

35.325
34.175 @
34.575
33.150 @
32.950 ¢
30.750 o
31.825 ¢
28.750 @

Saturday December 21,2013

Floor
35.075
33.625
35.250 «
32.500 ¢
32.850 @
31.700 @
31.025 ¢
29.800 @

Total
143.100
138.450
137.125
130.800
129.300
126.150
125.400
120.200
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25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Michaela Robert
Maddie Larock
Hannah Hartley
Anneli Kawaoka
Megan Donner
Mariah Lee
Megan Schmit
Katie Wahl
Alyssa Konkel

Meghan Davidson

Kara Ure
Ashley McKee
Andrea Ori
Emalee Smith
Rachael Metcalf
Kelly Mordini
Jennifer Gentile
Krisna Morales
Hanna Thomson
Anne Janulis

Megan Cunningham

Annah Meintzer
Gabby Heidrich
Grace Carlston

Maddie Knollenberg

Yr.

School
Naperville North
Prospect
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
Prospect
Libertyville
Prospect
Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op
York
Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Libertyville
York
York
York
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Wheeling
Palatine
Wheeling
Palatine
Naperville North
Libertyville

Vault
9.525
9.500
9.600
9.450
9.400
8.850
8.900
9.550
8.500
8.850
8.800
8.600
9.000
8.600
8.575
9.000
8.350
8.300
8.600
8.700
8.000
8.450
8.100

8.500,

8.100

Bars
9.550
9.425
8.675
8.100
8.825
9.075
8.700
8.200
7.625
7.250
7.700
7.750
6.850
8.300
7.150
6.825
7.375
7.350
7175
7.250
7.225
6.450
7.025
6.225
5.575

Saturday December 21,2013

Beam
9.400
9.350
9.275
9.225
8.850
9.000
8.550
8.475
9.425
8.775
7.925
7.975
8.175
7.400
8.400
8.200
7.700
8.050
8.050
7.775
7.550
7.075
6.400
6.750
7.425

Floor
9.250
8.800
9.025
9.150
8.625
8.425
8.325
8.200
8.200
8.525
8.575
8.500
8.700
8.150
8.125
7.975
8.350
7.950
7.625
7.000
7.425
7.250
6.925
6.950
7.300

Score
37.725
37.075
36.575
35.925
35.700
35.350
34.475
34.425
33.750
33.400
33.000
32.825
32.725
32.450
32.250
32.000
31.775
31.650
31.450
30.725
30.200
29.225
28.450
28.425
28.400

Average
9.4313
9.2688
9.1438
8.9813
8.9250
8.8375
8.6188
8.6063
8.4375
8.3500
8.2500
8.2063
8.1813
8.1125
8.0625
8.0000
7.9438
7.9125
7.8625
7.6813
7.5500
7.3063
71125
7.1063
7.1000




25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 21,2013

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Hannah Hartley Glenbrook South 9.600 9.600 0.00 9.600
2 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 9.600 9.500 0.00 9.550
3 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.550 9.500 0.00 9.525
4 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.500 9.500 0.00 9.500
5 Anneli Kawaoka Naperville North 9.400 9.500 0.00 9.450
6 Megan Donner Prospect 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
7 Jackie Difonzo Prospect 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
8 Kelly Mordini York 9.100 8.900 0.00 9.000
8 Andrea Ori Palatine 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
10 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 9.100 8.800 0.00 8.950
11 Megan Schmit Prospect 9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
12 Meghan Davidson York 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
12 Mariah Lee Libertyville 8.700 9.000 0.00 8.850
12 Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
15 Kara Ure Palatine 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
15 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
17 Anne Janulis Wheeling 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
18 Emalee Smith U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
18 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
18 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.700 8.500 0.00 8.600
21 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 8.600 8.550 0.00 8.575
22 Shelby Porter Naperville North 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
23 Alyson Anderson York 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
23 Grace Carlston Naperville North 8.400 ,8.600 0.00 8.500
23 Alyssa Konkel U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
26 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
27 Jennifer Gentile York 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
27 Ashley Ryon U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
29 Krisna Morales York 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
30 Olivia Gonzalez Prospect 8.400 8.100 0.00 8.250
31 Sabine Jacobson Palatine 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
32 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
33 Gabby Heidrich Palatine 8.100 #REF! 0.00 8.100
33 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.100
35 Lauren Jordan Libertyville 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
36 Megan Cunningham Palatine 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
37 Lexy Scanlon Wheeling 7.800 8.100 0.00 7.950
38 Jenny Pahng Libertyville 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800




25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 21,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.550 9.550 0.00 9.550
2 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.450 9.400 0.00 9.425
3 Mariah Lee Libertyville 9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
4 Megan Donner Prospect 8.900 8.750 0.00 8.825
5 Megan Schmit Prospect 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
6 Hannah Hartley Glenbrook South 8.650 8.700 0.00 8.675
6 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 8.750 8.600 0.00 8.675
8 Maddie Boldt Prospect 8.600 8.700 0.00 8.650
9 Emalee Smith U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.150 8.450 0.00 8.300
10 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
11 Olivia Sullo Prospect 8.100 8.250 0.00 8.175
12 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.300 8.000 0.00 8.150
13 Anneli Kawaoka Naperville North 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.100
14 Meghan Aguayo Wheeling 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
15 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.500 8.000 0.00 7.750
16 Kara Ure Palatine 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
17 Claudia Przystal Palatine 7.850 7.450 0.00 7.650
18 Alyssa Konkel U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.600 7.650 0.00 7.625
19 Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 7.550 7.300 0.00 7.425
20 Allie Pecorin Naperville North 7.400 7.400 0.00 7.400
21 Jennifer Gentile York 7.350 7.400 0.00 7.375
22 Krisna Morales York 7.250 7.450 0.00 7.350
23 Meghan Davidson York 7.000 7.500 0.00 7.250
23 Anne Janulis Wheeling 7.200, 7.300 0.00 7.250
25 Megan Cunningham Palatine 7.250 7.200 0.00 7.225
26 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.350 7.000 0.00 7.175
27 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 7.250 7.050 0.00 7.150
28 Gabby Heidrich Palatine 7.050 7.000 0.00 7.025
29 Andrea Ori Palatine 6.700 7.000 0.00 6.850
30 Kelly Mordini York 7.000 6.650 0.00 6.825
31 Katherine Kowalski Wheeling 7.000 6.400 0.00 6.700
32 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 6.400 6.500 0.00 6.450
33 Mia Smith Libertyville 6.200 6.600 0.00 6.400
34 Laney Marth Libertyville 6.300 6.400 0.00 6.350
34 Emma Pawelski U-46 Girls Co-Op 6.200 6.500 0.00 6.350
36 Grace Carlston Naperville North 6.200 6.250 0.00 6.225
37 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 5.550 5.600 0.00 5.575
38 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 4.000 4.600 0.00 4.300




25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School

Place

OB WN -

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40

Saturday December 21,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Alyssa Konkel
Michaela Robert
Maddie Larock
Hannah Hartley
Anneli Kawaoka
Mariah Lee
Erika Climo
Megan Donner
Meghan Davidson
Olivia Gonzalez
Megan Schmit
Katie Wahl
Rachael Metcalf
Alison Tye
Kelly Mordini
Andrea Ori
Amanda Browder
Krisna Morales
Samantha Kopley
Hanna Thomson
Ashley McKee
Alyson Anderson
Kara Ure
Anne Janulis
Jennifer Gentile
Madison Cruz

Megan Cunningham

Olivia Sullo

Maddie Knollenberg

Emalee Smith

Katherine Kowalski

Sabine Jacobson
Annah Meintzer
Allie Pecorin
Lauren Jordan
Grace Carlston
Laney Marth
Hannah Bradford
Gabby Heidrich
Lexy Scanlon

Yr.

School
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Naperville North
'Prospect
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
Libertyville
Naperville North
Prospect
York
Prospect
Prospect
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
York
Palatine
Glenbrook South
York
Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op
U-46 Girls Co-Op
York
Palatine
Wheeling
York
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Palatine
Prospect
Libertyville
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Wheeling
Palatine
Wheeling
Naperville North
Libertyville
Naperville North
Libertyville
Wheeling
Palatine
Wheeling

J1
9.550
9.500
9.300
9.150
9.200
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.650
8.500
8.600
8.450
8.450
8.100
8.100
8.200
8.050
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.800
8.000

7.900,

7.700
7.900
7.800
7.450
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.200
6.800
7.000
6.950
6.800
6.950
6.700

6.200

J2
9.300
9.300
9.400
9.400
9.250
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.650
8.500
8.500
8.350
8.450
8.300
8.150
8.250
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
8.050
7.850
7.650
7.700
7.500
7.300
7.600
7.250
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.950
7.200
7.000
6.550
6.650
6.350
6.100
5.850

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.425
9.400
9.350
9.275
9.225
9.000
8.950
8.850
8.775
8.575
8.550
8.475
8.400
8.275
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.050
8.050
8.050
7.975
7.925
7.925
7.775
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.525
7.425
7.400
7.250
7.100
7.075
7.000
7.000
6.750
6.725
6.650
6.400
6.025




25th Annual Palatine Invitational 2013

Hosted by: Palatine High School

Saturday December 21,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

1 Olivia Gonzalez Prospect 9.250 9.400 0.00 9.325
2 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.200 9.500 0.10 9.250
3 Anneli Kawaoka Naperville North 9.100 9.200 0.00 9.150
4 Hannah Hartley Glenbrook South 9.050 9.000 0.00 9.025
5 Erika Climo Naperville North 8.850 8.900 0.00 8.875
6 Maddie Larock Prospect 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
7 Andrea Ori Palatine 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
8 Megan Donner Prospect 8.450 8.800 0.00 8.625
9 Kara Ure . Palatine 8.450 8.700 0.00 8.575
10 Meghan Davidson . York 8.650 8.400 0.00 8.525
11 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.300 8.700 0.00 8.500
12 Mariah Lee Libertyville 8.450 8.400 0.00 8.425
13 Meghan Aguayo . Wheeling 8.700 8.300 0.10 8.400
14 Jennifer Gentile . York 8.100 8.600 0.00 8.350
15 Megan Schmit Prospect 8.150 8.500 0.00 8.325
16 Alison Tye Glenbrook South 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
17 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
17 Alyssa Konkel U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
19 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
19 Emalee Smith U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150
21 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 8.250 8.000 0.00 8.125
22 Kaci Castino . Glenbrook South 7.950 8.200 0.00 8.075
23 Alyson Anderson . York 7.900 8.100 0.00 8.000
24 Kelly Mordini . York 7.850,8.100 0.00 7.975
24 Stephanie Mueller . Naperville North 7.850 8.100 0.00 7.975
26 Krisna Morales . York 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
27 Olivia Sullo Prospect 8.000 7.800 0.00 7.900
28 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650
29 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.650 7.600 0.00 7.625
30 Megan Cunningham Palatine 7.250 7.600 0.00 7.425
31 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 7.200 7.400 0.00 7.300
32 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 7.400 7.100 0.00 7.250
33 Lauren Jordan Libertyville 7.150 7.200 0.00 7175
34 Lexy Scanlon Wheeling 7.400 6.900 0.00 7.150
35 Anne Janulis Wheeling 7.200 6.800 0.00 7.000
35 Sabine Jacobson Palatine 6.800 7.200 0.00 7.000
37 Grace Carlston Naperville North 6.800 7.100 0.00 6.950
38 Gabby Heidrich Palatine 6.650 7.200 0.00 6.925
39 Laney Marth Libertyville 6.450 6.600 0.00 6.525
40 Cali Parisi

Wheeling 6.300 6.400 0.00 6.350




